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11 Kraig Orosco -   Los Angeles

Kraig Orosco222
Edmund Rede214
Bill Adams179
Mike Kanada229
James Kushner202

1046
12 Tri-Star Vending -   Alhambra

Steve Murakami212
Keith Kiyomura215
Dillon Ito165
David Yamauchi189
Trent Yamauchi218

999
13 Koga Bookeeping -   El Segundo

Clayton Koga208
Bob Nishiyama190
Chris Koga190
Al Macabuhay205
Russelll Young209

1002
14 Come Back Soon Kerwin -   Pico

Craig Matoi208
Derek Fujimoto210
Kyle Fujimoto216
Mike Darby202
Rudy Castrellon197

1033
15 Tiki Hut Hair Fashions -   Altade

John Ridgeway190
Tak Yonehara197
Roy Okamoto177
Bryon Wada206
Dale Uchida189

959
16 Covina #1 -   Covina

Herman Yamakawa165
Flavio Yamakawa165
Oscar Kamiyama165
Lernie Delarosa175
John Nishida176

846
17 Sid Sakioka -   Anaheim

Stan Tahara192
Koji Shimohara178
Sid Sakioka185
Tom Hide179
Richard Iseri196

930

18 Gardena Bowl Mens #1 -   Garde
Juan Esparza212
Craig Yamasaki215
Ken Hirabayashi209
Kent Maruyama218
Glenn Kawate213

1067
19 Gardena Bowl Mens #2 -   Garde

Rodney Chong221
Curtis Chong203
Derrick Morreira192
Richard Chavez197
Kevin Sabado212

1025
20 Gardena Bowl Mens #3 -   Garde

Kelly Kobayashi190
Colvin Nakagawa183
Ryan Sunahara193
Eric Yanohira197
Marc Hirabayashi211

974
21 All-American Bowling -   Hercul

Ryan Okamoto195
Marc Sanwo209
Craig Kitaoka201
Ken Yamasaki204
Jason Lindholm229

1038
22 Precision Dental -   Hercules

Grant Yee182
Jason Wong197
Jim Yee195
Jason Wang219
Lindsey Wong222

1015
23 Big Red's Hired Guns -   Sacram

Thomas Schmidt202
Brian Mar215
Robert Yamamoto216
Alan Asano215
Lane Ochikubo217

1065
24 Stan Kamimura -   Sacramento

Jason Green186
Keith Kurihara195
Allan Goya197
Eric Nagafuchi193
Stan Kamimura214

985

25 Dean Asami's Pro Shop -   San J
Eric Hoy197
Steven Weston300
Herb Nakatsu210
Kevin Quan200
Dean Asami207

1114
26 NorCal Boys -   San Jose

Greg Mori200
Kevin Murata203
Mischa Matsunami204
Craig Kanazawa194
Damon Fletcher300

1101
27 California Bobsled Silver -   San

Darren Tsumura221
Robert Chuck198
Jay Tsutsui300
Ray Tamura201
Jody Kawamura211

1131
28 California Bobsled Black -   San

Brandon Hirata198
Derek Taira212
Takeo Kubo201
Craig Tsuchiya300
Marc Tsuchiya210

1121
29 SFV Nisei #3 -   Mission Hills

Tony Yamanouye193
Rob Yokomizo209
Todd Yamakawa204
Rick Rios210
Keith Yamakawa219

1035
30 SFV Nisei #2 -   Mission Hills

Terry Kamakura209
Eric Yokoyama203
David Tomita183
David Hayashida165
Scott Critchfield229

989
31 Mission Gable -   Mission Hills

Chris Allen210
Wally Jones200
Craig Tyau202
Jerry Gonzales194
James Laszio215

1021

32 SFV Nisei #1 -   Mission H
Alan Yamanaka203
Art Wake198
Eric Hsu168
Jerry Armstrong202
Ed Chow210

981
33 Yanase Landscaping -   To

Brad Kame174
Brian Rasmussen190
Robert Yanase196
Gerald Tanaka195
Jim Shimizu215

970
34 Larry Got No Quarters -   T

Robin Morishita187
Steve Gerhardt194
Joe Masaoka181
Larry Bottoms211
Roger Fujii221

994
35 Luis Mora -   None

Juan Noriega200
Keith Nonaka186
Milt Nonaka189
Ayman Zahran300
Luis Mora224

1099
36 Darwin Tanabe -   None

Scott Teramae175
Leo Kataoka300
Ben Hong168
Rodney Watai178
Darwin Tanabe198

1019
37 Kosaka Landscape -   Los

Jim Cale210
Brian Fukumizu190
Ken Yamamoto212
Roger Kosaka223
Glenn Ito206

1041
38 PPBC #1 -   Los Angeles

Matt Kono191
Riley McClendon165
Yoshi Sakashita300
Ron Ushiyama300
Chris Natividad300

1256
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39 Gable House Men -   Culver City

Mark Yokomizo190
Randy Montoya200
Rusty Perkins196
Mike Korpela194
Bruce VanAalst197

977
40 Horita -   Torrance

Marc Fiel201
Ken Kawado188
Alex Fiel198
Alvin Goya199
Craig Horita212

998
41 Tozai Men #4 -   Cypress

Dave Beaver186
Gary Umeno176
Eddie Nakasone194
Ted Shozi195
Brian Hara185

936
42 Tozai Men #2 -   Cypress

Terence Chang198
Wayne Hokama178
Shig Shozi209
Stan Takeuchi194
Jayson Fisher217

996
43 Tozai Men #3 -   Cypress

Lorin Tomono202
Bob Endow187
Eric Lock173
Gary Nishikawa202
Walt Murakami184

948
44 Tozai Men #1 -   Cerritos

Mike Lee199
Al Lock180
Steve Woi204
Kim Lee196
Richard Lock185

964
45 Fistas Fury -   Gardena

Ken Ito184
Glenn Kaminishi206
Todd Ninokata171
Jeff Tam204
Jeff Nishioka209

974

46 OC Sansei #5 -   Anaheim
Ken Chan300
Ronald Mak300
George Arendall172
Roy Longobardy165
Ted Villaroman193

1130
47 Busted & Disgusted -   Gardena

Butch Nitahara231
Richard Yanagita206
Mike Mitori220
Marshall Himebach223
Mike Larson231

1111
48 The U.P.S. Store -   Montebello

Ron Levy214
Hoagy Wong209
Frank Natividad201
Ben Hwee216
Charlie Ivey232

1072
49 Another Round Already -   Mont

Miles Yokota300
Eric Sera195
Brian Dominguez213
Jay Culver220
John Louie232

1160
50 Lounge Lizards -   Montebello

Dean Fujikawa212
Randy Tomita183
Norman Kiyomura190
Gary Ito193
Romeo Natividad217

995
51 OC Sansei Mens #3 -   Anaheim

Jeff Chuang230
Ron Matsumoto207
Curtis Nagayama208
Juan Fonseca194
Steve Oba227

1066
52 OC Sansei Mens #4 -   Anaheim

Robert Toy200
Eric Shishima181
Donald Toy180
Glenn Fujioka203
Ty Ikehara226

990

53 OC Sansei #7 -   Cypress
Jeff O'Connor224
Glenn Wada210
Rod Wong198
Gene Azumi220
Dave Shoji222

1074
54 OC Sansei Mens #1 -   Corona

Tom Hikida200
Rob Lancaster209
Garrett Kakishita205
Alex Ho210
Everett Nishikawa215

1039
55 OC Sansei Mens #2 -   Anaheim

Bryan Watanabe196
Willie Kitaguchi216
Tom Imamura178
Richard Maldonado209
Ricky Corona225

1024
56 Gardena Bowl Pro Shop -   Gard

Kurt Arakaki218
Scott Zeidman220
Steve Tokeshi187
Dwayne Kumura201
Tony Figuiera221

1047
57 Team Ebonite San Diego -   San

Dale Kakimoto186
Jim Yokomizo195
Mike Hardeman222
Steven Hamaguchi220
Ken Racette216

1039
58 North San Diego County -   San 

Bill Conrad220
Mike Murakami173
Alan Sadakane188
Bob Conrad220
Cal Yokomizo207

1008


